
Norway (Vinmonopolet)

Permanent Listing (Min. 12 Months)

March 11, 2015

March 11, 2015

September 1, 2015

complexity

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Deadline written offer:

Deadline Samples:

Launch Date:

Style/Buyer Comments:

Cru Bourgeois Margaux (Sélection 
Officielle 2012) (Red Wine-2012)

Tender No. 201509006

Product Requirements

France

Red wine

Cru Bourgeois Margaux (Sélection Officielle 2012)

2012

8,5-12 € € per 75 Cl Glass Bottle

1200 units (Volume Unit 75 Cl Glass Bottle)

3000 units (Volume Unit 75 Cl Glass Bottle)

Glass Bottle

75 Cl

Other Requirements:

1. If The Same Producer Does Several Offers, Only The Most Price-Competitive Will Make It To The Tasting,
Independent Of Importer

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Region (Classification):

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Minimum Volume (units):

Estimated Volume (yearly):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/cru-bourgeois-margaux-selection-officielle-2012-red-wine-2012-201509006/

